General information about company

Scrip code 538364

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE795P01023

Name of the company

BCPL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED (Formerly, Birdhi Chand
Pannalal Agencies Limited)

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / 30-09-2019

Allotment)

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring
selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
> ;Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a .\
Category | of shareholders | up equity | equity underlylng held (VIT) shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Q) shareholder (IIT) shares shares Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
(II) held (V) | held Receipts V)t (VI 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class % of
eld (IV) (\e/) (V) W)+ (VD) % of (A+B+C2) % ’ egy Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) & 2 8478000 8478000 |[21.68 8478000 8478000 |21.68
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 9420 30622000 30622000 | 78.32 30622000 30622000 | 78.32
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 9422 39100000 39100000 | 100 39100000 39100000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % |Lockedin |P edged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x17) | otherwise
Shares ' ) . shares (XID) | bered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding conversion of .
Underlying . . : .. (XI1D) equity shares
Category | of ) Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( ;
Outstanding . . held in
D shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A _
convertible . . sa sa [dematerialized
(1D . Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX)Asa% | No. | total | No. | total
(a) of (A+B+(2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) icromoter 21.68 8478000
Group
(B) Public 78.32 30621897
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 39099897




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Oof asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partl No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
Category & Nos.OF |fully paid | paid- | Shares shares | shares i i Total
aregory 0S- Y P p underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up Depository | (VII) = as per asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Regeip ts vy (IV)+ S CII,{R of
held (IV) | shares V1) (VY- (VI) | 1957) (VIIT) | Class eg: | Class Totgl
held . | Total Voting
V) Asavoof X 8y rights
(A+B+C2) 8
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
() Individuals/Hindu | | 978000 978000 | 2.5 978000 978000 | 2.5
undivided Family
(d) Any cher 1 7500000 7500000 |19.18 7500000 7500000 | 19.18
(specify)
(S:;)(_SOtal 2 8478000 8478000 |21.68 8478000 8478000 |21.68
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 2 8478000 8478000 |21.68 8478000 8478000 |21.68
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)+(A)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
e Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) Individuals - ‘ 9340 ‘ 21666784 ‘ | 21666784 |

‘ 21666784 | 55.41

‘ 21666784 ‘ 55.41




i.Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Individuals - ii.

Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 11 5860326 5860326 |14.99 5860326 5860326 | 14.99
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
©) Any Other 69 3094890 3094890 |7.92 3094890 3094890 |7.92
(specify)
Sub-Total
(B)(3) 9420 30622000 30622000 | 78.32 30622000 30622000 | 78.32
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 9420 30622000 30622000 | 78.32 30622000 30622000 | 78.32
B)2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 9422 39100000 39100000 | 100 39100000 39100000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
9422 39100000 39100000 | 100 39100000 39100000 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
0 No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (X1I) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .\ (XI1) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a %
Sr. Outstanding . convertible : held in
. Outstanding . percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . - sa Sa | dematerialized
L. Warrants capital) (XI)= (VIDH(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+(2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (X1) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. |total |No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@8 Indian
(a) 2.5 978000
(d) 19.18 7500000
(Slu)b‘TOtal (A) 21.68 8478000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 21.68 8478000
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 55.41 | 21666681




(a(ii)) 14.99 5860326
(e) 7.92 3094890
Sub-Total (B) 78.32 30621897
3)
Total Public
Shareholding

78.32 30621897
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ALBiC2) 100 39099897
Total (A+B+C 100 39099897

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PUNEET SHARMA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

BHNPS5559P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

978000

978000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

978000

978000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.5

2.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

978000

978000

Class eg:y

Total

978000

978000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.5

2.5




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.5 2.5

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 978000 978000
shares held in




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

GOURISUT DEALER PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AADCG3633K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7500000

7500000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

7500000

7500000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.18

19.18

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

7500000

7500000

Class eg:y




Total

7500000

7500000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

19.18

19.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

19.18

19.18

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7500000

7500000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ALPABEN
ANANTBHAI
PATEL

MANISH
DILIP SHAH

ANISH
DILIP SHAH

VIPUL
AJITKUMAR
DAVE

MAHENDRA

MADHUKAR PANSE

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AGXPP5410A

AABPS3433N

AAEPSS5751L

ADPPD6142G

AGUPP2462R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1261886

875000

875000

875000

500000

4386886

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1261886

875000

875000

875000

500000

4386886

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.23

2.24

2.24

2.24

1.28

11.22

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1261886

875000

875000

875000

500000

4386886

Class eg:y

Total

1261886

875000

875000

875000

500000

4386886

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.23

2.24

2.24

2.24

1.28

11.22




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.23

2.24

2.24

2.24

1.28

11.22

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1261886

875000

875000

875000

500000

4386886

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BHAVISHYA ECOMMERCE PRIVATE

LIMITED

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAECB3190M

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

51

1

10

69

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2714147

641917

355323

25420

3094890

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2714147

641917

355323

25420

3094890

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.94

1.64

0.91

0.07

7.92

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)




Class eg: X

2714147

641917

355323

25420

3094890

Class eg:y

Total

2714147

641917

355323

25420

3094890

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.94

1.64

0.91

0.07

7.92

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.94

1.64

0.91

0.07

7.92

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

2714147

641917

355323

25420

3094890




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



